Risk factors for this condition should be sorted out for in these populations. 

Objective  

This study was done to obtain the prevalence of CKD and the associated risk factors among motor park workers in Yenagoa 

metropolis, South – South Nigeria. 

Method  

One hundred and forty-four (144) subjects; motor park workers aged 18 years and above were recruited for the study via 
simple random sampling. History was obtained via interviewer – administered structured questionnaire, then subjects were 

evaluated for anthropometry, urinalysis, random blood glucose and serum creatinine.